
WPI (5-5-1) -vs- # 14 MIT (8-3)
3/30/2024 at Cambridge, Mass. (Briggs Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Emma Nagy (1-3)
Loss: Caroline Langmeyer (4-1)
Save: Shaina Lazarus (1)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Start: 12:00 PM   Time: 1:46   Attendance: 106   Weather: Sunny, windy

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
WPI 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 4
MIT 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 7 1

WPI 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Sydney Russell cf 3 1 1 0 0 0 1
Virginia McKinney lf 3 1 2 0 0 1 0
Emma Nagy p/1b 3 1 1 4 0 2 0
Riley O'Brien 2b 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Destiny Lum 3b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Callie Allison c 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Shaina Lazarus 1b/p 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Meg Sherwood pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elizabeth Jordan dp 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Sheehan rf 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
    Ava Laughlin rf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kate Gagne ss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 4 6 4 0 5 2

HR: Emma Nagy (1)
SB: Meg Sherwood (1); Alex Sheehan (1)
E: Destiny Lum (2); Shaina Lazarus (1); Kate Gagne (1)

MIT 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Mikayla Cable lf 4 0 0 0 0 0 3
Nicole Johnston 3b 4 0 0 0 0 0 2
Kennedy Adkison rf 4 1 2 0 0 0 3
Mackenzie Bivin 2b 3 1 1 0 0 1 0
Arianna Kumar ss 4 0 1 2 0 0 0
Mackenzie Relihan 1b 3 0 0 0 1 0 1
    Ellie Hasegawa pr 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Katia Pendowski dp 3 0 2 0 1 1 0
    Allie Chinchar pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Olivia Scarpaci c 2 0 1 0 2 0 0
Kara Hines cf 2 0 0 0 0 1 3
    Dana Bell ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caroline Langmeyer p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 3 7 2 4 3 12

2B: Arianna Kumar (1)
SH: Mackenzie Bivin (1); Kara Hines (1)
E: Arianna Kumar (1)
DP: 1

WPI IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Emma Nagy (W, 1-3) 6.1 7 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 28 33 6 12 –
Shaina Lazarus (S, 1) 0.2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 –
Totals 7 3 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 30 36 6 12

MIT IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Caroline Langmeyer (L, 4-1) 7.0 6 4 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 27 27 6 9 –
Totals 6 4 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 27 27 6 9



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

WPI - Top of 1st WPI MIT
Sydney Russe grounded out to 2b. 0 0
Virginia McK struck out swinging. 0 0
Emma Nagy struck out swinging. 0 0

MIT - Bottom of 1st WPI MIT
M Cable grounded out to 2b. 0 0
N Johnston grounded out to c. 0 0
K Adkison grounded out to p. 0 0

WPI - Top of 2nd WPI MIT
Riley O'Brie grounded out to ss. 0 0
Destiny Lum out at first rf to 1b. 0 0
Callie Allis struck out looking. 0 0

MIT - Bottom of 2nd WPI MIT
M Bivin struck out swinging. 0 0
A Kumar flied out to cf. 0 0
M Relihan flied out to cf. 0 0

WPI - Top of 3rd WPI MIT
Shaina Lazar flied out to rf. 0 0
Elizabeth Jo grounded out to c unassisted. 0 0
Alex Sheehan singled, bunt. 0 0
Alex Sheehan stole second. 0 0
Sydney Russe flied out to rf. 0 0

MIT - Bottom of 3rd WPI MIT
K Pendowski singled to left field. 0 0
O Scarpaci reached on an error by 3b; K Pendowski advanced to second. 0 0
K Hines out at first c to 2b, SAC, bunt; O Scarpaci advanced to second; K Pendowski advanced to third. 0 0
M Cable flied out to rf. 0 0
N Johnston grounded out to p. 0 0

WPI - Top of 4th WPI MIT
Virginia McK singled to center field. 0 0
Emma Nagy struck out swinging. 0 0
Riley O'Brie grounded into double play p to ss to 1b; Virginia McK out on the play. 0 0

MIT - Bottom of 4th WPI MIT
K Adkison singled to center field. 0 0
M Bivin out at first p to 2b, SAC, bunt; K Adkison advanced to second. 0 0
A Kumar grounded out to 2b; K Adkison advanced to third. 0 0
M Relihan grounded out to 3b. 0 0

WPI - Top of 5th WPI MIT
Destiny Lum grounded out to 3b. 0 0
Callie Allis grounded out to 2b. 0 0
Shaina Lazar flied out to rf. 0 0



Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 3   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 2   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

MIT - Bottom of 5th WPI MIT
K Pendowski walked. 0 0
A Chinchar pinch ran for K Pendowski. 0 0
O Scarpaci singled to left center; A Chinchar advanced to second. 0 0
K Hines popped up to 3b. 0 0
M Cable reached on an error by 1b; O Scarpaci advanced to second; A Chinchar advanced to third. 0 0
N Johnston reached on a fielder's choice; M Cable advanced to second; O Scarpaci advanced to third; A
Chinchar out at home 3b to c. 0 0
K Adkison flied out to rf. 0 0

WPI - Top of 6th WPI MIT
K Pendowski to dp for A Chinchar. 0 0
Elizabeth Jo reached on an error by ss. 0 0
Alex Sheehan fouled out to c. 0 0
Sydney Russe singled to center field; Elizabeth Jo advanced to second. 0 0
Virginia McK singled to left field; Sydney Russe advanced to second; Elizabeth Jo advanced to third. 0 0
Emma Nagy homered to left field, 4 RBI; Virginia McK scored; Sydney Russe scored; Elizabeth Jo scored,
unearned. 4 0
Riley O'Brie popped up to ss. 4 0
Destiny Lum struck out swinging. 4 0

MIT - Bottom of 6th WPI MIT
M Bivin grounded out to ss. 4 0
A Kumar grounded out to 2b. 4 0
M Relihan reached on a fielding error by ss. 4 0
K Pendowski singled to center field; M Relihan advanced to second. 4 0
E Hasegawa pinch ran for M Relihan. 4 0
O Scarpaci walked; K Pendowski advanced to second; E Hasegawa advanced to third. 4 0
D Bell pinch hit for K Hines. 4 0
D Bell reached on an error by 3b; O Scarpaci advanced to second; K Pendowski advanced to third; E
Hasegawa scored, unearned. 4 1
M Cable grounded out to p. 4 1

WPI - Top of 7th WPI MIT
M Relihan to 1b for E Hasegawa. 4 1
K Hines to cf for D Bell. 4 1
Callie Allis grounded out to 2b. 4 1
Shaina Lazar singled to center field. 4 1
Meg Sherwood pinch ran for Shaina Lazar. 4 1
Meg Sherwood stole second. 4 1
Elizabeth Jo popped up to ss. 4 1
Meg Sherwood advanced to third on a wild pitch. 4 1
Alex Sheehan grounded out to 3b. 4 1

MIT - Bottom of 7th WPI MIT
Shaina Lazar to 1b for Meg Sherwood. 4 1
N Johnston popped up to 2b. 4 1
K Adkison singled, bunt. 4 1
M Bivin singled to center field; K Adkison advanced to second. 4 1
A Kumar doubled to center field, 2 RBI; M Bivin scored; K Adkison scored. 4 3
M Relihan walked. 4 3
Emma Nagy to 1b. 4 3
Shaina Lazar to p. 4 3
Ava Laughlin to rf for Alex Sheehan. 4 3
K Pendowski struck out swinging. 4 3
O Scarpaci walked; M Relihan advanced to second; A Kumar advanced to third. 4 3



K Hines struck out looking. 4 3
Runs: 2   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   

 
 


